CCT SABADELL - TR PAULUS WILDEBOER

SABADELL, 10 - 11/3/2018

Prova 31

Masc., 100m Lliure Open
11/3/2018 - 11:25 Llistat de sortida Prelim
CCT 48.79 MANAUDOU, FLORENT MARSE  SABADELL 23/3/2014
ANY
Serie 1de 6
0 SAAD GOMEZ, Alejandro 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 56.04
1 DALMAU VIRGIL, Angel 00 C.N. Cerdanyola 55.95
2 MATARO LLOBET, Nil 01 C.N. Sabadell 55.75
3 LAGOS PAU, Aitor 95 C.N.L" Hospitalet 55.67
4 VESTERGAARD, Mathias 01 Hovedstadens Svommeklub 55.49
5 ROCH TINTORE, Pol 99 C.N. Sitges 55.55
6 COSTAS LOPES, Matheus 02 C.E. Mediterrani 55.75
7 GIL CORBACHO, Sebastia 93 C.N. Granollers 55.76
8 GARMENDIA OTAEGI, Eneko 02  Seleccién Guipuzkoa 55.96
9 POZO CEPE, Joel 01 C.N. Calella 56.06
Serie 2de 6
0 CANET VINTRO, Max 00 C.N. Sabadell 55.23
1 VAREA PARRA, Alex 00 C.N.Igualada 55.18
2 MATIREN SALAZAR, Angel Adrian 98 C.N. Premia 54.91
3 LOMERO ARENAS, Bernat 97 C.N. Lleida 54.86
4 TEODORO MASRIERA, Guillem 99  Torrot C.N. Mataro 54.71
5 SANCHEZ HOYO, Adrian 98 C.N. L  Hospitalet 54.81
6 TEL HIDALGO, Marc 00 C.N. Sabadell 54.88
7 MADRAZO OLAIZOLA, Julen 00 Seleccién Guipuzkoa 55.14
8 ETXEBERRIA ZUBIZARRETA, Ifiaki 01 Seleccién Guipuzkoa 55.21
9 ANDER-EGG AGUILAR, Ricardo 95 C.E. Mediterrani 55.42
Serie 3de 6
0 PONCE VIA, Marc 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 54.63
1 JUAREZ ROS, Marc 99 C.N. Lleida 54.52
2 MIRET SALA, Roger 00 C.N. Lleida 5451
3 MILLET, Arthur 00 Canet 66 Natation 54.39
4 PEREZ COTS, Aitor 99 C.N. Sant Andreu 54.24
5 MUGIKA BIKUNA, lon 94  Seleccién Guipuzkoa 54.37
6 BERNET, Jean-Patrick 92  C.N. Asptt Montpellier 54.45
7 COMA PLANELLA, Roger 00 Torrot C.N. Mataro 54.52
8 SOLE BORRAS, Roger 00 C.N. Terrassa 54.58
9 RAMIA VIVES, Guillem 02 C.E. Mediterrani 54.70
Serie 4 de 6
0 COSTANZIA DI COSTIGLIOLE, Rocco 02  C.E. Mediterrani 54.13
1 PEROSANZ LOPEZ, Guillermo 01 C.N. Sabadell 53.92
2 ROVIRA GUILLEN, Arnau 95 C.N. Sant Andreu 52.54
3 BRENON, Kyllian 00 Canet 66 Natation 51.83
4 GUERRERO RAMOS, Atlas 95 C.N. Sant Andreu 50.69
5 DELICES, Jean-Marc 96 Car Font-Romeu 51.42
6 PEDRO-LEAL, Dorian 96 Car Font-Romeu 52.26
7 VIVAS EGEA, Marc 97 C.N. Sabadell 53.00
8 PAULET MARTINEZ, Jan 01 C.E. Mediterrani 54.05
9 TORRENTS REGUANT, Alex 00 C.N. Sabadell 54.22
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CCT SABADELL - TR PAULUS WILDEBOER

SABADELL, 10 - 11/3/2018

Prva 31, Masc., 100m Lliure, Prelim

Serie5de 6

PUJOL GARCIA, Eric

1 LOMERO ARENAS, Tomas

2 IZAGUIRRE URBERUAGA, Ander
3 RODENAS MORENO, Carlos

4 SANCHEZ TORRENS, Marc
5
6
7

o

LOZANO MATEQOS, Alberto
SERENA BLANCHART, Ruben
MONTSENY DIEZ, Jordi Joan
8 VILLAREAL ANGULO, Andres David
9 OLAIZOLA CASTELLANOS, Gorka

Seérie 6 de 6
0 GONZALEZ DIANEZ, Adrian

98
01
97
97
92
98
98

99

90

1 FONTABELLA CASTELLANQOS, Hector 98

2 BREFUEL, Simon

3 CALZADA MUNOZ, Marc

4 RAMOS FERNANDEZ, Alex

5 VILLANUEVA IGLESIAS, Javier
6 PUIG GARRICH, Albert

7 WILDEBOER FABER, Aschwin
8 PEDROSA CANERO, Pablo

9 HONRUBIA CERDA, Arnau

TURBO Il Sssmiimya @ esportcat

97
95
99
99
94
86
97
99

C.N. Calella

C.N. Lleida

C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Sant Andreu

C.N. Sant Feliu

C.E. Mediterrani

C.N. Granollers

Seleccion Guipuzkoa

Torrot C.N. Mataro
C.N. Delfin

Canet 66 Natation
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sant Andreu

54.13
53.79
52.41
51.77
50.66
51.07
52.20
52.95
54.00
54.18

5411
53.15
52.32
51.53
49.80
51.01
51.98
52.85
53.94
54.17
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